
appetizers

breakfast

Lunch

kids

Egg(s), 1 choice of meat (bacon, sausage or ham), potatoes, toast & fruit salad 

Egg(s), bacon, sausage, ham, cretons, potatoes, toas, beans & fruit salad 

Egg(s), 1 choice between 3 meats, smoked salmon or vegetables

Choice between ham or smoked salmon, potatoes and fruit salad 

egg, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese, potatoes and fruit salad

With maple syrup or chocolate, served with fruit 

yogurt, fruits, granola, toast and fruit salad 

Cream cheese and jam on a bagel, served with fruit salad 

pea soup / soup of the day

onion rings

parmesan fondue

cold smoked salmon

Poke bowl

oriental salad

general tao stirfry

Spaghetti with meat sauce

Club sandwich

chicken tenders

smoked salmon bagel

Traditionnal poutine

italian poutine

all dressed poutine 

Served with homemade beer caramel 

2 squares on mixed greens

from St-Gabriel Smokehouse

General Tao chicken, Tempura shrimps, marinated tofu or smoked salmon

Served with shrimps and pork dumplings

With chicken, vegetables and vermicelli

Served with fries and coleslaw

Served with fries, coleslaw and BBQ sauce

Served with fries and chef's salad

garnished with meat sauce

peppers, onions, mushrooms, bacon and ground beef

the classic

healthy bowl

pancake (1)

Spaghetti with meat sauce

poke bowl

poutine

chicken tenders

12 and under

Egg, 1 choice of meat (bacon, sausage, ham), potatoes, toast and fruits 

yogurt, fruits, granola, toast and fruit salad 

Choice between maple sugar or chocolate spread  

General Tao chicken or Tempura shrimps

2 tenders served with fries and BBQ sauce

MENU
english

until 11am
coffee included

Scrambled egg, potatoes, 3 meats, peppers, mushrooms & hollandaise.

the classic

Brunch platter

breakfast poke

breakfast poutine

benedictine eggs

breakfast club sandwich

pancakes

healthy bowl

bagel sandwich

17.00 / 18.00

23.00 / 24.00

19.00/ 20.00 

21.00

23.00 / 24.00

20.00

21.00

17.00

10.00

5.00

8.00

12.00

16.00

20.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

14.00 / 16.00
16.00 / 18.00

18.00 / 20.00

All at 13.00 $
beverage included

PARMESAN FONDUE 2 squares or 3 squares with coleslaw & fries 18.00 / 20.00


